welcome to... LET'S DO BREAKFAST! (& Chicnce - 6ors

EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE $3.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE  $3.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE $3.75
EGG & BACON $2.75
EGG/BACON/CHEESE $3.35

EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CHEESE
EGG/HAM/BACON/TATERS/CHEESE
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/TATERS/CHEESE
EGG/CHICKEN/BACON/TATERS/CHEESE

ey G \ ‘u" @ | % @ % $4.75
ONE-DOZEN $7.00 a0
HALF-DOZEN $4.00 =
34657 YUCAIPA BOULEVARD bars $0.85
) ' CREAM CHEESE $2.25
1.
YUCAIPA, CA o ssame 21 gg CREAM CHEESE/TOMATOES $2.50
tel: (909) 797-7362 . ' EGG & CHEESE $2.75
old-fashioned $0.75
turnovers $1.50 EGG & HAM $3.50
Monday - Saturday E6G6/HAM/CHEESE $3.50
, , , , E6G/HAM/BACON/CHEESE $4.25
5:00 AM - 5:00 PM Sandwiches Made with Farm-  ggg & sausace $3.50
Fresh Local Eggsl EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE $3.50
Sunday o EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE ~ $450
5:00 AM - 3:00 PM iy, E6G/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE  $4.50
Nz ™ EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CH  $4.50
eat-in or take out EGG & CHEESE $2.25 ECG & BACON $3.50
o Eet & HAM 4272 E6G/BACON/CHEESE $3.50

EGG/HAM/CHEESE $3.25

1 © Debit Card
VisA @ DISCOVER .
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EGG & CHEESE

EGG & HAM

EGG, HAM, CHEESE
EGG/HAM/BACON/CHEESE

EGG & SAUSAGE
EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE
EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CH
EGG & BACON
EGG/BACON/CHEESE

: M\k
EGG & CHEESE
EGG & HAM
EGG/HAM/CHEESE
EGG/HAM/BACON/CHEESE
EGG & SAUSAGE
EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE
EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CH
EGG & BACON
EGG/BACON/CHEESE

$3.00
$3.75
$3.75
$4.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$4.25
$4.25

$2.75
$3.50
$3.50
$4.25
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.75
$5.25
$3.50
$3.75
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SM: $1.25 - MED: $1.50 - LG: $1.75

SM: $1.00 - MED: $1.25 - LG: $1.50

SINGLE: $1.75 - DOUBLE: $2.25

|
-
Bipnanal®
SM: $2.57 - MED: $3.50 - LG: $4.00

SM: $1.50 - MED: $1.75 - LG: $2.25

Don't see what you want?
Just ask!



welcome to... LET'S DO LUNCH! Kids Meal ($4.00)

o, CHICKEN, GRILLED CHEESE, TUNA,
_ TURKEY, VEGGIE HALF-SANDWICH
'4.—11 with SMALL DRINK & CHIPS OR
: CLASSIC HOT DOG with SMALL DRINK &
T CHIPS

Sandwiches & Wraps

CHICKEN BREAST $5.50
TURKEY BREAST $5.50
ROAST BEEF $5.85  GRILLED CHICKEN w/CROUTONS $5.95
HAM $550  GRILLED CHICKEN w/BOILED EGG $5.95
TUNA $5.75  TUNA SALAD w/BOILED EGG $5.95
VEGGIE $550 GARDEN SALAD w/OLIVES $4.95
BRAISED CHICKEN $5.75  GARDEN SALAD w/AVOCADO $4.95
CHICKEN BREAST & CHEESE ~ $550  BRAISED CHICKEN SALAD $5.95
34657 YUCAIPA BOULEVARD  [am oriees pemrens  4ong  Dressing: CREAMY ITALIAN, RANCH,
YUCAIPA, CA PASTRAMI & CHEESE $5.50 RED RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE
tel: (909) 797-7362 GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO  $4.00 =
CLASSIC HOT DOG $2.99 per
Monday - SaTur‘day BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO $45O i
. . TURKEY, AVOCADO, BACON 6.50
5:00 AM - 5:00 PM CHICKEN PESTO & AVOCADO  $650  BERRY $3.50
Sunday ROAST BISTRO $6.50  BLUEBERRY BANANA $3.50
5:00 AM - 3:00 PM BREAD: DARK SWEET WHEAT, FRENCH f&;?ggjf;‘appw iggg
eat-in or take out ROLL, WHEAT, WHITE, SOURDOUGH PEACH MANGO $3.50
N CHEESE: CHEDDAR, SWISS, PINEAPPLE PEACH $3.50
visa @ | Discever | PROVOLONE, PEPPER JACK STRAWBERRY BANANA $3.50

STRAWBERRY MANGO $3.50



AVOCADO
HONEYDEW

GREEN TEA HONEY
KIWI STRAWBERRY
MANGO

MANGO PINEAPPLE
MILK TEA
PASSION FRUIT
TARO
WATERMELON

Iced Drinks

CARAMEL LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

CHOC & PEANUT BUTTER
COFFEE

COOKIES & CREAM

MOCHA
MOCHA W/0O SUGAR
VANILLA LATTE

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

SM: $1.75 - MED: $2.00 - LG: $2.25

CAFE LATTE
SM: $2.75 - MED: $3.00 - LG: $3.50
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CA PHE SUA DA (VIETNAMESE ICED
DIET PEPSI COFFEE)

DR. PEPPER SM: $2.75 - MED: $3.50
MOUNTAIN DEW e .

PASSION FRUIT

PINK LEMONADE ESPRESSO w/STEAMED MILK &
PEPST WHIPPED CREAM
ORANGE CRUSH SM: $2.75 - MED: $3.50 - LG: $4.00
SM: $150 - Med: $1.75 - LG: $185-EX. 7
LG: $1.95 RED EYE (ESPRESSO & COFFEE)

Speciqlfy Drinks ONE SIZE: $2.25

AFFOGATO (ESPRESSO w/VANILLA ICE EE N
CREAM)

SM: $3.50 - LG: $4.00
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CHOCOLATE CHIP $1.50

CAFE AU LATT (w/STEAMED MILK) () —ner oarern $1.50

SM: $2.75 - Lg: $3.50
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, , Don't see what you want?
CAFE BREVE (CAPPUCCINO w/HALF & |
HALF CREAM) Just askl

SM: $2.75 - Lg: $3.50
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