welcome to...



34657 YUCAIPA BOULEVARD YUCAIPA, CA tel: (909) 797-7362

> Monday - Saturday 5:00 AM - 5:00 PM

> Sunday 5:00 AM - 3:00 PM

eat-in or take out



LET'S DO BREAKFAST!





ONE-DOZEN HALF-DOZEN

\$7.00
\$4.00

\$2.25

\$2.75

\$3.25

bars	\$0.85
croissants	\$1.50
fancies	\$1.25
old-fashioned	\$0.75
turnovers	\$1.50

Sandwiches Made with Farm-Fresh Local Eggs!



EGG & CHEESE EGG & HAM EGG/HAM/CHEESE

EGG/HAM/BACON/CHEESE	\$3.25
EGG & SAUSAGE	\$2.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE	\$3.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE	\$3.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE	\$3.75
EGG & BACON	\$2.75
EGG/BACON/CHEESE	\$3.35



EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CHEESE EGG/HAM/BACON/TATERS/CHEESE EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/TATERS/CHEESE EGG/CHICKEN/BACON/TATERS/CHEESE

\$4.75



CREAM CHEESE	\$2.25
CREAM CHEESE/TOMATOES	\$2.50
EGG & CHEESE	\$2.75
EGG & HAM	\$3.50
EGG/HAM/CHEESE	\$3.50
EGG/HAM/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.25
EGG & SAUSAGE	\$3.50
EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE	\$3.50
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE	\$4.50
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.50
EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CH	\$4.50
EGG & BACON	\$3.50
EGG/BACON/CHEESE	\$3.50



EGG & CHEESE	\$3.00
EGG & HAM	\$3.75
EGG, HAM, CHEESE	\$3.75
EGG/HAM/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.75
EGG & SAUSAGE	\$3.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE	\$3.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE	\$4.75
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.75
EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CH	\$5.25
EGG & BACON	\$4.25
EGG/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.25



EGG & CHEESE	\$2.75
EGG & HAM	\$3.50
EGG/HAM/CHEESE	\$3.50
EGG/HAM/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.25
EGG & SAUSAGE	\$3.50
EGG/SAUSAGE/CHEESE	\$3.50
EGG/SAUSAGE/HAM/CHEESE	\$4.50
EGG/SAUSAGE/BACON/CHEESE	\$4.75
EGG/HAM/BACON/SAUSAGE/CH	\$5.25
EGG & BACON	\$3.50
EGG/BACON/CHEESE	\$3.75



SM: \$1.25 - MED: \$1.50 - LG: \$1.75



SM: \$1.00 - MED: \$1.25 - LG: \$1.50



SINGLE: \$1.75 - DOUBLE: \$2.25



SM: \$2.57 - MED: \$3.50 - LG: \$4.00



SM: \$1.50 - MED: \$1.75 - LG: \$2.25

Don't see what you want? Just ask!

welcome to...



34657 YUCAIPA BOULEVARD YUCAIPA, CA tel: (909) 797-7362

> Monday - Saturday 5:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Sunday 5:00 AM - 3:00 PM eat-in or take out



LET'S DO LUNCH!



Sandwiches & Wraps

CHICKEN BREAST	\$5.50
TURKEY BREAST	\$5.50
ROAST BEEF	\$5.85
НАМ	\$5.50
TUNA	\$5.75
VEGGIE	\$5.50
BRAISED CHICKEN	\$5.75
CHICKEN BREAST & CHEESE	\$5.50
TURKEY BREAST & CHEESE	\$5.50
HAM, CHEESE, PEPPERS	\$5.50
PASTRAMI & CHEESE	\$5.50
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.00
CLASSIC HOT DOG	\$2.99
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO	\$4.50
TURKEY, AVOCADO, BACON	\$6.50
CHICKEN PESTO & AVOCADO	\$6.50
ROAST BISTRO	\$6.50

BREAD: DARK SWEET WHEAT, FRENCH ROLL, WHEAT, WHITE, SOURDOUGH

> CHEESE: CHEDDAR, SWISS, PROVOLONE, PEPPER JACK

Kids Meal (\$4.00)

CHICKEN, GRILLED CHEESE, TUNA, TURKEY, VEGGIE HALF-SANDWICH with SMALL DRINK & CHIPS <u>OR</u> CLASSIC HOT DOG with SMALL DRINK & CHIPS



GRILLED CHICKEN w/CROUTONS	\$5.95
GRILLED CHICKEN w/BOILED EGG	\$5.95
TUNA SALAD w/BOILED EGG	\$5.95
GARDEN SALAD w/OLIVES	\$4.95
GARDEN SALAD w/AVOCADO	\$4.95
BRAISED CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.95

Dressing: CREAMY ITALIAN, RANCH, RED RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE



BERRY	\$3.50
BLUEBERRY BANANA	\$3.50
COCONUT PINEAPPLE	\$3.50
MIXED FRUIT	\$3.50
PEACH MANGO	\$3.50
PINEAPPLE PEACH	\$3.50
STRAWBERRY BANANA	\$3.50
STRAWBERRY MANGO	\$3.50

			2
1	e est		
3		1	alt y
1	-		•

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.50

AVOCADO HONEYDEW GREEN TEA HONEY KIWI STRAWBERRY MANGO MANGO PINEAPPLE MILK TEA PASSION FRUIT TARO WATERMELON



DIET PEPSI DR. PEPPER MOUNTAIN DEW PASSION FRUIT PINK LEMONADE PEPSI ORANGE CRUSH SM: \$1.50 - Med: \$1.75 - LG: \$1.85 - EX. LG: \$1.95

Specialty Drinks

 CARAMEL LATTE
 \$3.50

 CAPPUCCINO
 \$3.50

 CHOC & PEANUT BUTTER
 \$3.50

 COFFEE
 \$3.50

 COOKIES & CREAM
 \$3.50

Iced Drinks

AFFOGATO (ESPRESSO w/VANILLA ICE CREAM)

SM: \$3.50 - LG: \$4.00

CAFÉ AU LAIT (W/STEAMED MILK)

SM: \$2.75 - Lg: \$3.50

CAFÉ BREVÉ (CAPPUCCINO w/HALF & HALF CREAM)

SM: \$2.75 - Lg: \$3.50

CAFÉ LATTE

SM: \$2.75 - MED: \$3.00 - LG: \$3.50

CÀ PHÊ SỮA ĐÁ (VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE)

SM: \$2.75 - MED: \$3.50

ESPRESSO w/STEAMED MILK & WHIPPED CREAM

SM: \$2.75 - MED: \$3.50 - LG: \$4.00

RED EYE (ESPRESSO & COFFEE)

ONE SIZE: \$2.25



CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.50
OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.50

Don't see what you want? Just ask!



MOCHA MOCHA W/O SUGAR VANILLA LATTE

SM: \$1.75 - MED: \$2.00 - LG: \$2.25